
                           MN Team Scoring  2/9/2022                      Page 1 

 

                         2022 MN Section 4 Alpine Race                           

 

                               Current Class : F                                 

 

Team : HILLMURRAY   Total Points : 406.0   Rank : 1st 

Bib  Class     Name                   Red         Blue        Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

13   F         Voigt Taylor          29.43 (1)    30.42 (1)    59.85 (1)  108    * 

33   F         Reardon Kate          30.83 (9)    31.94 (5)  1:02.77 (6)  103    * 

52   F         Reardon Kylie         30.58 (7)    32.72 (11  1:03.30 (9)  100    * 

89   F         Voigt Hailey          31.58 (11    33.56 (16  1:05.14 (14)  95    * 

107  F         Given Caroline        32.33 (22    34.26 (21  1:06.59 (21)  88 

71   F         Humbert Natalie       37.99 (67    32.28 (8)  1:10.27 (42)  67 

 

Team : STILLWATER   Total Points : 387.0   Rank : 2nd 

Bib  Class     Name                   Red         Blue        Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

38   F         Neubauer Maycie       30.23 (4)    31.83 (3)  1:02.06 (4)  105    * 

19   F         Fredkove CJ           30.67 (8)    32.37 (9)  1:03.04 (8)  101    * 

57   F         Gujer Gracie          30.97 (10    32.77 (12  1:03.74 (10)  99    * 

92   F         Smith Ainsley         33.07 (26    34.97 (30  1:08.04 (27)  82    * 

110  F         Helke Bella           33.12 (28    35.13 (32  1:08.25 (28)  81 

76   F         Burns Karina          33.10 (27    35.25 (33  1:08.35 (30)  79 

 

Team : WASHBURN   Total Points : 363.0   Rank : 3rd 

Bib  Class     Name                   Red         Blue        Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

5    F         Harritt Gabby         31.97 (18    32.95 (13  1:04.92 (13)  96    * 

25   F         Moore Kate            31.72 (13    33.66 (17  1:05.38 (16)  93    * 

63   F         Mkaouri Nahiah        31.96 (17    33.76 (19  1:05.72 (18)  91    * 

44   F         Arbeiter Vada         33.29 (31    34.70 (27  1:07.99 (26)  83    * 

97   F         Kuehn Reese           33.77 (36    34.79 (28  1:08.56 (32)  77 

81   F         Arbeiter Elizabeth    33.16 (29    35.51 (38  1:08.67 (33)  76 

 

Team : EASTRIDGE   Total Points : 342.0   Rank : 4th 

Bib  Class     Name                   Red         Blue        Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

16   F         Koral Emma            31.63 (12    33.08 (14  1:04.71 (12)  97    * 

73   F         Berg Sydney           31.73 (14    33.66 (17  1:05.39 (17)  92    * 

108  F         Scharin Louise        33.32 (32    34.97 (30  1:08.29 (29)  80    * 

90   F         Vander Linden Selm    33.94 (37    35.53 (40  1:09.47 (36)  73    * 

54   F         McCarvere Madeline    34.00 (39    35.60 (41  1:09.60 (37)  72 

35   F         Hoeffel Jane          33.28 (30    36.70 (53  1:09.98 (39)  70 

 

Team : HASTINGS   Total Points : 318.0   Rank : 5th 

Bib  Class     Name                   Red         Blue        Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

1    F         Pelava Abbigail       31.73 (14    32.07 (7)  1:03.80 (11)  98    * 

40   F         Nowak Kate            31.99 (19    33.16 (15  1:05.15 (15)  94    * 

78   F         Loritz Alexa          34.50 (45    35.94 (45  1:10.44 (45)  64    * 

59   F         Karnick Mallory       34.87 (46    35.92 (44  1:10.79 (47)  62    * 

94   F         Pettit Jolie          35.44 (54    36.91 (56  1:12.35 (53)  56 

21   F         Pelava Taylor             DNS          DNF                     
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Ski Club Software from www.SplitSecond.com                   2/9/2022 2:49:59 PM 

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~ NEW PAGE ~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~ 



                           MN Team Scoring  2/9/2022                      Page 2 

 

                         2022 MN Section 4 Alpine Race                           

 

                               Current Class : F                                 

 

Team : HASTINGS   Total Points : 318.0   Rank : 5th 

Bib  Class     Name                   Red         Blue        Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

 

Team : STCROIX   Total Points : 308.0   Rank : 6th 

Bib  Class     Name                   Red         Blue        Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

12   F         Hynnek Zora           30.37 (5)    32.64 (10  1:03.01 (7)  102    * 

32   F         Muttonen Sophia       32.04 (20    34.42 (22  1:06.46 (20)  89    * 

51   F         Backer Eloise         34.39 (44    35.45 (37  1:09.84 (38)  71    * 

88   F         Christensen Ceceil    36.47 (59    39.91 (72  1:16.38 (63)  46    * 

106  F         White Caroline        36.89 (62    39.86 (71  1:16.75 (64)  45 

70   F         Giese Grace               DNS    1:51.42 (10                   

 

Team : WOODBURY   Total Points : 303.0   Rank : 7th 

Bib  Class     Name                   Red         Blue        Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

9    F         Robb Elanore          30.03 (3)    31.79 (2)  1:01.82 (3)  106    * 

29   F         Melander Annika       33.51 (34    34.91 (29  1:08.42 (31)  78    * 

104  F         Seputis Abigail       35.08 (48    36.34 (49  1:11.42 (49)  60    * 

85   F         Barba Ivella          35.43 (53    36.26 (47  1:11.69 (50)  59    * 

48   F         Arland Emma           35.09 (49    37.50 (59  1:12.59 (54)  55 

67   F         Fownes Allison        53.85 (10    36.75 (55  1:30.60 (86)  23 

 

Team : VISITATION   Total Points : 281.0   Rank : 8th 

Bib  Class     Name                   Red         Blue        Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

10   F         Oliver Kendall        32.65 (24    34.61 (25  1:07.26 (23)  86    * 

68   F         Klein Elizabeth       34.26 (42    35.74 (43  1:10.00 (40)  69    * 

30   F         Leon Gabi             32.96 (25    37.41 (58  1:10.37 (44)  65    * 

49   F         Bushlack Meghan       34.87 (46    36.32 (48  1:11.19 (48)  61    * 

86   F         Keeley Grace          42.00 (84    43.20 (83  1:25.20 (80)  29 

105  F         Eldredge Kathleen     44.06 (89    44.29 (86  1:28.35 (85)  24 

 

Team : SOUTHWEST   Total Points : 275.0   Rank : 9th 

Bib  Class     Name                   Red         Blue        Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

22   F         Rulf Lia              32.32 (21    34.49 (23  1:06.81 (22)  87    * 

41   F         Renz Lucy             34.36 (43    35.73 (42  1:10.09 (41)  68    * 

2    F         George Elli           34.06 (40    36.66 (52  1:10.72 (46)  63    * 

60   F         Margolis Bret         35.19 (50    37.04 (57  1:12.23 (52)  57    * 

79   F         Hartzell Ingrid       35.35 (52  1:07.52 (10  1:42.87 (97)  12 

95   F         Vahhaji Elika         36.15 (57  1:36.06 (10  2:12.21 (104   5 
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                         2022 MN Section 4 Alpine Race                           

 

                               Current Class : F                                 

 

Team : CDH   Total Points : 270.0   Rank : 10th 

Bib  Class     Name                   Red         Blue        Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

4    F         Goddard Lolo          31.80 (16    34.55 (24  1:06.35 (19)  90    * 

43   F         Wermager Else         33.44 (33    33.99 (20  1:07.43 (25)  84    * 

24   F         Zirnhelt Jane         35.61 (55    38.14 (64  1:13.75 (57)  52    * 

62   F         Miroslavich Marin     37.94 (66    39.48 (69  1:17.42 (65)  44    * 

 

Team : STPAUL   Total Points : 250.0   Rank : 11th 

Bib  Class     Name                   Red         Blue        Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

18   F         Hendricks Ellen       32.61 (23    34.66 (26  1:07.27 (24)  85    * 

37   F         Spencer Lydia         33.97 (38    35.40 (36  1:09.37 (35)  74    * 

56   F         Hagedorn Leila        36.85 (61    37.93 (63  1:14.78 (60)  49    * 

91   F         Vossen-Nelson Maya    38.47 (69    39.67 (70  1:18.14 (67)  42    * 

75   F         Johnson Greta         39.27 (74    41.37 (78  1:20.64 (74)  35 

109  F         Campion Willa       1:34.90 (10    44.31 (87  2:19.21 (105   4 

 

Team : MPARK   Total Points : 214.0   Rank : 12th 

Bib  Class     Name                   Red         Blue        Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

17   F         Nightingale Margo     30.42 (6)    32.06 (6)  1:02.48 (5)  104    * 

36   F         Olk Sonia             42.24 (85    36.64 (50  1:18.88 (70)  39    * 

55   F         Collister Cameron     39.94 (78    40.35 (74  1:20.29 (72)  37    * 

74   F         Sonka Lia             39.57 (77    41.66 (79  1:21.23 (75)  34    * 

 

Team : MAST   Total Points : 193.0   Rank : 13th 

Bib  Class     Name                   Red         Blue        Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

34   F         MacKimm Athalia       35.28 (51    36.64 (50  1:11.92 (51)  58    * 

53   F         Legler Elise          35.85 (56    37.71 (61  1:13.56 (56)  53    * 

14   F         Mueller Violet        39.16 (73    35.32 (34  1:14.48 (58)  51    * 

72   F         Moldow Beatrice       40.52 (79    42.61 (82  1:23.13 (78)  31    * 

 

Team : SPACADAMY   Total Points : 190.0   Rank : 14th 

Bib  Class     Name                   Red         Blue        Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

8    F         Sachs Evy             36.42 (58    36.72 (54  1:13.14 (55)  54    * 

47   F         Sachs Maya            36.80 (60    38.91 (67  1:15.71 (61)  48    * 

28   F         Garner Clara          37.03 (64    38.83 (66  1:15.86 (62)  47    * 

66   F         Cullen Sophie         38.00 (68    40.19 (73  1:18.19 (68)  41    * 

84   F         Higgins Jane          41.99 (83    44.50 (88  1:26.49 (83)25.5 

100  F         Spaulding Autumn      46.89 (93    47.42 (93  1:34.31 (91)  18 
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                         2022 MN Section 4 Alpine Race                           

 

                               Current Class : F                                 

 

Team : MINNEHAHA   Total Points : 179.0   Rank : 15th 

Bib  Class     Name                   Red         Blue        Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

3    F         Torgeson Grace        29.51 (2)    31.84 (4)  1:01.35 (2)  107    * 

42   F         Udris Anna            39.31 (75    41.31 (76  1:20.62 (73)  36    * 

61   F         Latterall Natalia     46.37 (92    45.94 (90  1:32.31 (90)  19    * 

80   F         Ringling Gabby        47.04 (94    48.93 (96  1:35.97 (92)  17    * 

96   F         Howland Sofia         50.77 (98    50.66 (97  1:41.43 (96)  13 

23   F         Freeman Aliyah        38.91 (72  1:10.66 (10  1:49.57 (100   9 

 

Team : PARK   Total Points : 174.0   Rank : 16th 

Bib  Class     Name                   Red         Blue        Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

31   F         Dahlquist Taylor      33.74 (35    35.52 (39  1:09.26 (34)  75    * 

11   F         Rugless Becca         34.21 (41    36.07 (46  1:10.28 (43)  66    * 

50   F         Meyer Kylie           45.81 (91    44.80 (89  1:30.61 (87)  22    * 

69   F         Townsend Grace        52.34 (99    54.59 (10  1:46.93 (98)  11    * 

87   F         Dai Yixiao          1:06.32 (10    58.34 (10  2:04.66 (102   7 

 

Team : HOLYANGELS   Total Points : 140.5   Rank : 17th 

Bib  Class     Name                   Red         Blue        Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

39   F         Capitani Magdalena    36.98 (63    37.62 (60  1:14.60 (59)  50    * 

93   F         Ott Grace             41.52 (82    41.31 (76  1:22.83 (76)32.5    * 

58   F         Carter Samantha       41.23 (81    42.30 (81  1:23.53 (79)  30    * 

77   F         Abbs Drew             42.60 (87    43.21 (84  1:25.81 (81)  28    * 

111  F         Davenport Brianna     42.42 (86    44.07 (85  1:26.49 (83)25.5 

20   F         Lewis Olivia        1:32.41 (10    35.38 (35  2:07.79 (103   6 

 

Team : ROSEVILLE   Total Points : 118.5   Rank : 18th 

Bib  Class     Name                   Red         Blue        Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

26   F         Gusdal Emilia         38.77 (70    40.44 (75  1:19.21 (71)  38    * 

45   F         Campbell Cecil        40.91 (80    41.92 (80  1:22.83 (76)32.5    * 

64   F         Drake Madeline        37.90 (65    48.35 (94  1:26.25 (82)  27    * 

82   F         Homzik Mallory        43.94 (88    46.94 (91  1:30.88 (88)  21    * 

98   F         Olson Natalie         44.18 (90    47.07 (92  1:31.25 (89)  20 

6    F         Holm Ingrid         1:17.28 (10    37.82 (62  1:55.10 (101   8 

 

Team : MVIEW   Total Points : 114.0   Rank : 19th 

Bib  Class     Name                   Red         Blue        Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

46   F         Greling Alianne       39.45 (76    38.27 (65  1:17.72 (66)  43    * 

27   F         Landberg Claire       38.87 (71    39.33 (68  1:18.20 (69)  40    * 

83   F         Nick Jamie            47.53 (95    48.68 (95  1:36.21 (93)  16    * 

65   F         Schuette Via          47.80 (96    51.28 (99  1:39.08 (94)  15    * 

99   F         Cavanagh Caroline     48.27 (97    51.14 (98  1:39.41 (95)  14 

7    F         Lundeen Sidney            DNS          DNF                     
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                         2022 MN Section 4 Alpine Race                           

 

                               Current Class : F                                 

 

Team : RICHFIELD    Team requirements were not met - no team score 

Bib  Class     Name                   Red         Blue        Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

15   F         Williams Isabelle     53.38 (10    55.93 (10  1:49.31 (99)  10 

 

161  M         Reents Jackson        28.53 (1)    29.81 (1)    58.34 (1)  115    * 

181  M         Herber Aaron          29.07 (3)    31.04 (4)  1:00.11 (2)  114    * 

200  M         Caturia Cole          29.57 (5)    31.67 (11  1:01.24 (8)  108    * 

219  M         Rother Zach           30.68 (17    32.23 (21  1:02.91 (16) 100    * 

238  M         Kimmes Caleb          31.38 (27    31.61 (10  1:02.99 (17)  99 

258  M         Molitor Gavin         34.57 (48    33.22 (31  1:07.79 (38)  78 

 

Team : WOODBURY   Total Points : 370.0   Rank : 2nd 

Bib  Class     Name                   Red         Blue        Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

166  M         LeVander Bennett      29.71 (8)    31.93 (14  1:01.64 (10) 106    * 

186  M         Sorensen Andrew       31.22 (24    32.15 (18  1:03.37 (20)  96    * 

205  M         Oreilly George        31.43 (28    33.52 (38  1:04.95 (31)  85    * 

243  M         Sorensen Matthew      31.89 (35    33.60 (39  1:05.49 (33)  83    * 

224  M         Norman Sean           31.20 (22    38.49 (70  1:09.69 (44)  72 

262  M         Hedges Kyle           48.08 (10    35.07 (51  1:23.15 (84)  32 

 

Team : STILWATER   Total Points : 369.5   Rank : 3rd 

Bib  Class     Name                   Red         Blue        Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

185  M         Stabenow Ethan        31.59 (31    30.81 (2)  1:02.40 (12) 104    * 

204  M         Jaeger Maverick       31.04 (19    31.73 (12  1:02.77 (15) 101    * 

223  M         Riniker Wyatt         31.21 (23    32.20 (20  1:03.41 (21)94.5    * 

261  M         Hoye Jack             35.46 (54    34.53 (47  1:09.99 (46)  70    * 

242  M         Eischens Matthew      42.99 (90    32.16 (19  1:15.15 (60)  56 

165  M         Jaeger Cash               DSQ          DNS                     

 

Team : SOUTHWEST   Total Points : 367.0   Rank : 4th 

Bib  Class     Name                   Red         Blue        Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

178  M         Smith II Charles      30.05 (10    31.32 (8)  1:01.37 (9)  107    * 

158  M         Arnold Erik           30.92 (18    32.14 (17  1:03.06 (18)  98    * 

197  M         Hunt Parker           30.52 (13    32.92 (26  1:03.44 (23)  93    * 

235  M         Showalter-Loch Sim    37.13 (66    33.36 (32  1:10.49 (47)  69    * 

216  M         Geere Jonas           37.50 (68    33.10 (28  1:10.60 (49)  67 

255  M         Evan Byron            35.02 (52    44.85 (94  1:19.87 (75)  41 
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                         2022 MN Section 4 Alpine Race                           

 

                               Current Class : M                                 

 

Team : WASHBURN   Total Points : 356.0   Rank : 5th 

Bib  Class     Name                   Red         Blue        Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

159  M         Drekonja Andreas      29.70 (7)    31.41 (9)  1:01.11 (7)  109    * 

217  M         Bajek Jack            31.95 (36    33.47 (36  1:05.42 (32)  84    * 

179  M         Ehlers Levi           31.59 (31    34.04 (42  1:05.63 (34)  82    * 

236  M         Wedren Beckett        31.86 (34    33.80 (41  1:05.66 (35)  81    * 

198  M         Cherveny Finn         40.75 (86    36.02 (61  1:16.77 (66)  50 

256  M         White Callum          33.17 (40    55.95 (10  1:29.12 (93)  23 

 

Team : HILLMURRAY   Total Points : 349.0   Rank : 6th 

Bib  Class     Name                   Red         Blue        Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

169  M         Mjanger Austin        30.34 (11    31.73 (12  1:02.07 (11) 105    * 

189  M         Wendorf Owen          31.58 (30    32.87 (25  1:04.45 (26)  90    * 

208  M         Breien Charlie        31.46 (29    33.42 (34  1:04.88 (30)  86    * 

265  M         Peroutka Alex         35.69 (56    34.85 (49  1:10.54 (48)  68    * 

227  M         Sletten Anders        38.04 (74    33.46 (35  1:11.50 (51)  65 

246  M         Eich Alex           1:16.87 (11    34.08 (43  1:50.95 (104  12 

 

Team : EASTRIDGE   Total Points : 345.0   Rank : 7th 

Bib  Class     Name                   Red         Blue        Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

168  M         Miller Andrew         29.72 (9)    31.30 (7)  1:01.02 (6)  110    * 

188  M         Miller Charlie        30.63 (16    32.45 (22  1:03.08 (19)  97    * 

207  M         DiTeodoro Griffin     32.39 (38    33.79 (40  1:06.18 (36)  80    * 

245  M         Koral Griffin         35.79 (58    38.30 (68  1:14.09 (58)  58    * 

264  M         Hren James            39.21 (80    39.91 (79  1:19.12 (73)  43 

226  M         Bohn Andrew           50.42 (10    47.77 (97  1:38.19 (99)  17 

 

Team : MPARK   Total Points : 343.5   Rank : 8th 

Bib  Class     Name                   Red         Blue        Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

151  M         Nightingale Isak      29.30 (4)    30.99 (3)  1:00.29 (4)  112    * 

171  M         Bloyer Vittorio       30.60 (15    32.81 (23  1:03.41 (21)94.5    * 

191  M         Pope Jasper           33.26 (42    34.57 (48  1:07.83 (39)  77    * 

210  M         Schwartz Henry        35.58 (55    38.02 (67  1:13.60 (56)  60    * 

248  M         King Sam              35.80 (59    37.84 (65  1:13.64 (57)  59 

229  M         Schreiber Beckett     38.19 (75    39.95 (80  1:18.14 (70)  46 

 

Team : STA   Total Points : 326.0   Rank : 9th 

Bib  Class     Name                   Red         Blue        Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

156  M         Ondrey Tommy          30.56 (14    32.05 (16  1:02.61 (14) 102    * 

214  M         Bedros Andre          32.07 (37    34.33 (44  1:06.40 (37)  79    * 

253  M         Pfannenstein Mason    33.18 (41    35.13 (54  1:08.31 (42)  74    * 

195  M         Provencher Jonah      34.06 (46    35.70 (57  1:09.76 (45)  71    * 

176  M         Plessner Freddie      44.80 (94    35.89 (59  1:20.69 (78)  38 

233  M         Skagen Jackson        46.48 (97    34.37 (45  1:20.85 (79)  37 
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                         2022 MN Section 4 Alpine Race                           

 

                               Current Class : M                                 

 

Team : STA   Total Points : 326.0   Rank : 9th 

Bib  Class     Name                   Red         Blue        Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

 

Team : SPACADAMY   Total Points : 316.0   Rank : 10th 

Bib  Class     Name                   Red         Blue        Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

157  M         Giles Henry           29.60 (6)    31.28 (6)  1:00.88 (5)  111    * 

177  M         Sedo Will             31.19 (21    32.84 (24  1:04.03 (24)  92    * 

196  M         Mishra Soren          38.57 (77    33.38 (33  1:11.95 (52)  64    * 

254  M         Duffy Julian          34.89 (51    42.28 (85  1:17.17 (67)  49    * 

215  M         Tait Wyatt            51.00 (10    35.09 (53  1:26.09 (86)  30 

234  M         Garner McKinley       33.75 (45        DSQ                     

 

Team : STCROIX   Total Points : 292.0   Rank : 11th 

Bib  Class     Name                   Red         Blue        Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

160  M         Hoien Lars            31.34 (26    33.12 (30  1:04.46 (27)  89    * 

199  M         Muttonen Mathew       32.91 (39    35.07 (51  1:07.98 (40)  76    * 

180  M         Welsh Aidian          33.70 (43    34.45 (46  1:08.15 (41)  75    * 

237  M         Bloyer Giovani        40.48 (85    35.61 (56  1:16.09 (64)  52    * 

218  M         Lovette Truman        34.84 (50    48.08 (98  1:22.92 (83)  33 

257  M         Ranum Nathan          37.44 (67        DSQ                     

 

Team : CDH   Total Points : 267.0   Rank : 12th 

Bib  Class     Name                   Red         Blue        Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

152  M         Wermager Finn         31.25 (25    33.50 (37  1:04.75 (28)  88    * 

192  M         Engstrom Anders       33.70 (43    35.78 (58  1:09.48 (43)  73    * 

172  M         Burda Hugh            34.50 (47    37.87 (66  1:12.37 (55)  61    * 

211  M         Gagnon Alex           38.45 (76    39.78 (78  1:18.23 (71)  45    * 

249  M         Lombardi Luca         44.50 (93    44.38 (92  1:28.88 (92)  24 

230  M         Weber Danny           53.69 (10    35.98 (60  1:29.67 (94)  22 

 

Team : STPAUL   Total Points : 251.0   Rank : 13th 

Bib  Class     Name                   Red         Blue        Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

183  M         Kamenow Alexander     31.11 (20    33.03 (27  1:04.14 (25)  91    * 

163  M         Nelson Sam            31.67 (33    33.10 (28  1:04.77 (29)  87    * 

240  M         Hefferan Liam         40.05 (83    40.45 (82  1:20.50 (77)  39    * 

202  M         Pouladian Darius      39.88 (82    42.41 (86  1:22.29 (82)  34    * 

260  M         Montville Steffen     41.50 (88    43.87 (91  1:25.37 (85)  31 

221  M         Smith Nils            43.09 (91    43.53 (89  1:26.62 (88)  28 
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                         2022 MN Section 4 Alpine Race                           

 

                               Current Class : M                                 

 

Team : MVIEW   Total Points : 241.0   Rank : 14th 

Bib  Class     Name                   Red         Blue        Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

170  M         Tsai Ian              30.40 (12    32.04 (15  1:02.44 (13) 103    * 

247  M         Simone Jack           37.71 (72    38.51 (71  1:16.22 (65)  51    * 

209  M         Nelson Tate           37.77 (73    39.68 (76  1:17.45 (69)  47    * 

266  M         Simone Sam            41.46 (87    38.98 (75  1:20.44 (76)  40    * 

228  M         Walker Christian      46.79 (98    40.03 (81  1:26.82 (89)  27 

190  M         Tsai Isaac            48.67 (10        DSQ                     

 

Team : MINNEHAHA   Total Points : 205.0   Rank : 15th 

Bib  Class     Name                   Red         Blue        Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

187  M         Ma Daniel             35.02 (52    37.12 (64  1:12.14 (54)  62    * 

206  M         Borgeson Jack         36.76 (65    38.61 (73  1:15.37 (61)  55    * 

225  M         Scott Duncan          37.52 (69    38.55 (72  1:16.07 (63)  53    * 

167  M         Alexander Belton      38.82 (79    42.72 (87  1:21.54 (81)  35    * 

263  M         Laddusaw Liam         44.98 (95    46.35 (96  1:31.33 (95)  21 

244  M         Spottiswoode Sam      47.84 (10    50.37 (10  1:38.21 (100  16 

 

Team : ROSEVILLE   Total Points : 200.0   Rank : 16th 

Bib  Class     Name                   Red         Blue        Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

194  M         Black Lucas           34.78 (49    36.18 (63  1:10.96 (50)  66    * 

174  M         Wolf Adam             35.99 (60    36.02 (61  1:12.01 (53)  63    * 

232  M         Halker Kai            38.78 (78    40.51 (83  1:19.29 (74)  42    * 

154  M         Duce Charlie          50.60 (10    35.60 (55  1:26.20 (87)  29    * 

252  M         Haag Hayden         1:27.59 (11    43.29 (88  2:10.88 (105  11 

213  M         Roers Jack                DSQ          DNS                     

 

Team : PARK   Total Points : 165.0   Rank : 17th 

Bib  Class     Name                   Red         Blue        Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

164  M         Bollback Luc          28.91 (2)    31.21 (5)  1:00.12 (3)  113    * 

203  M         Tannahill Jackson     43.38 (92    45.29 (95  1:28.67 (91)  25    * 

222  M         McEvoy Liam           47.63 (99    54.56 (10  1:42.19 (102  14    * 

241  M         Randles Declan        49.44 (10    52.92 (10  1:42.36 (103  13    * 

184  M         Dahlquist Connor      39.71 (81        DSQ                     

 

Team : HOLYANGELS   Total Points : 157.0   Rank : 18th 

Bib  Class     Name                   Red         Blue        Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

231  M         Turner Finnegan       35.71 (57    38.46 (69  1:14.17 (59)  57    * 

212  M         Walton Ethan          36.65 (64    38.93 (74  1:15.58 (62)  54    * 

193  M         Wood Dominic          46.14 (96    34.95 (50  1:21.09 (80)  36    * 

173  M         Hardcopf Alex         36.21 (62  2:59.81 (10  3:36.02 (106  10    * 

153  M         Zellmer Finnegan          DSQ          DNS                     

250  M         Delaney Sam               DSQ          DNS                     
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                         2022 MN Section 4 Alpine Race                           

 

                               Current Class : M                                 

 

Team : RICHFIELD   Total Points : 138.0   Rank : 19th 

Bib  Class     Name                   Red         Blue        Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

201  M         Linne Knut            37.62 (71    39.74 (77  1:17.36 (68)  48    * 

162  M         Noonam Joey           36.34 (63    42.23 (84  1:18.57 (72)  44    * 

259  M         Smith Derek           42.52 (89    44.48 (93  1:27.00 (90)  26    * 

182  M         Lewis Spencer         37.55 (70    57.53 (10  1:35.08 (96)  20    * 

239  M         Meyer Cole            53.12 (10    43.64 (90  1:36.76 (97)  19 

220  M         Smith Liam            40.36 (84    59.01 (10  1:39.37 (101  15 

 

Team : MAST    Team requirements were not met - no team score 

Bib  Class     Name                   Red         Blue        Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

155  M         Carlton Christophe    48.20 (10    49.55 (99  1:37.75 (98)  18 

175  M         Isensee Zae           36.05 (61        DSQ                     
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                         2022 MN Section 4 Alpine Race                           

 

 

CLASS : F 

Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                 Red           Blue        Result  

________________________________________________________________________________ 

1   13   F     HILLM Voigt Taylor          29.43 (1)     30.42 (1)     59.85 (1)  

2   3    F     MINNE Torgeson Grace        29.51 (2)     31.84 (4)   1:01.35 (2)  

3   9    F     WOODB Robb Elanore          30.03 (3)     31.79 (2)   1:01.82 (3)  

4   38   F     STILL Neubauer Maycie       30.23 (4)     31.83 (3)   1:02.06 (4)  

5   17   F     MPARK Nightingale Margo     30.42 (6)     32.06 (6)   1:02.48 (5)  

6   33   F     HILLM Reardon Kate          30.83 (9)     31.94 (5)   1:02.77 (6)  

7   12   F     STCRO Hynnek Zora           30.37 (5)     32.64 (10)  1:03.01 (7)  

8   19   F     STILL Fredkove CJ           30.67 (8)     32.37 (9)   1:03.04 (8)  

9   52   F     HILLM Reardon Kylie         30.58 (7)     32.72 (11)  1:03.30 (9)  

10  57   F     STILL Gujer Gracie          30.97 (10)    32.77 (12)  1:03.74 (10) 

11  1    F     HASTI Pelava Abbigail       31.73 (14)    32.07 (7)   1:03.80 (11) 

12  16   F     EASTR Koral Emma            31.63 (12)    33.08 (14)  1:04.71 (12) 

13  5    F     WASHB Harritt Gabby         31.97 (18)    32.95 (13)  1:04.92 (13) 

14  89   F     HILLM Voigt Hailey          31.58 (11)    33.56 (16)  1:05.14 (14) 

15  40   F     HASTI Nowak Kate            31.99 (19)    33.16 (15)  1:05.15 (15) 

16  25   F     WASHB Moore Kate            31.72 (13)    33.66 (17)  1:05.38 (16) 

17  73   F     EASTR Berg Sydney           31.73 (14)    33.66 (17)  1:05.39 (17) 

18  63   F     WASHB Mkaouri Nahiah        31.96 (17)    33.76 (19)  1:05.72 (18) 

19  4    F     CDH   Goddard Lolo          31.80 (16)    34.55 (24)  1:06.35 (19) 

20  32   F     STCRO Muttonen Sophia       32.04 (20)    34.42 (22)  1:06.46 (20) 

21  107  F     HILLM Given Caroline        32.33 (22)    34.26 (21)  1:06.59 (21) 

22  22   F     SOUTH Rulf Lia              32.32 (21)    34.49 (23)  1:06.81 (22) 

23  10   F     VISIT Oliver Kendall        32.65 (24)    34.61 (25)  1:07.26 (23) 

24  18   F     STPAU Hendricks Ellen       32.61 (23)    34.66 (26)  1:07.27 (24) 

25  43   F     CDH   Wermager Else         33.44 (33)    33.99 (20)  1:07.43 (25) 

26  44   F     WASHB Arbeiter Vada         33.29 (31)    34.70 (27)  1:07.99 (26) 

27  92   F     STILL Smith Ainsley         33.07 (26)    34.97 (30)  1:08.04 (27) 

28  110  F     STILL Helke Bella           33.12 (28)    35.13 (32)  1:08.25 (28) 

29  108  F     EASTR Scharin Louise        33.32 (32)    34.97 (30)  1:08.29 (29) 

30  76   F     STILL Burns Karina          33.10 (27)    35.25 (33)  1:08.35 (30) 

31  29   F     WOODB Melander Annika       33.51 (34)    34.91 (29)  1:08.42 (31) 

32  97   F     WASHB Kuehn Reese           33.77 (36)    34.79 (28)  1:08.56 (32) 

33  81   F     WASHB Arbeiter Elizabeth    33.16 (29)    35.51 (38)  1:08.67 (33) 

34  31   F     PARK  Dahlquist Taylor      33.74 (35)    35.52 (39)  1:09.26 (34) 

35  37   F     STPAU Spencer Lydia         33.97 (38)    35.40 (36)  1:09.37 (35) 

36  90   F     EASTR Vander Linden Selm    33.94 (37)    35.53 (40)  1:09.47 (36) 

37  54   F     EASTR McCarvere Madeline    34.00 (39)    35.60 (41)  1:09.60 (37) 

38  51   F     STCRO Backer Eloise         34.39 (44)    35.45 (37)  1:09.84 (38) 

39  35   F     EASTR Hoeffel Jane          33.28 (30)    36.70 (53)  1:09.98 (39) 

40  68   F     VISIT Klein Elizabeth       34.26 (42)    35.74 (43)  1:10.00 (40) 

41  41   F     SOUTH Renz Lucy             34.36 (43)    35.73 (42)  1:10.09 (41) 

42  71   F     HILLM Humbert Natalie       37.99 (67)    32.28 (8)   1:10.27 (42) 

43  11   F     PARK  Rugless Becca         34.21 (41)    36.07 (46)  1:10.28 (43) 

44  30   F     VISIT Leon Gabi             32.96 (25)    37.41 (58)  1:10.37 (44) 

45  78   F     HASTI Loritz Alexa          34.50 (45)    35.94 (45)  1:10.44 (45) 

46  2    F     SOUTH George Elli           34.06 (40)    36.66 (52)  1:10.72 (46) 

47  59   F     HASTI Karnick Mallory       34.87 (46)    35.92 (44)  1:10.79 (47) 
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                         2022 MN Section 4 Alpine Race                           

 

 

CLASS : F 

Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                 Red           Blue        Result  

________________________________________________________________________________ 

48  49   F     VISIT Bushlack Meghan       34.87 (46)    36.32 (48)  1:11.19 (48) 

49  104  F     WOODB Seputis Abigail       35.08 (48)    36.34 (49)  1:11.42 (49) 

50  85   F     WOODB Barba Ivella          35.43 (53)    36.26 (47)  1:11.69 (50) 

51  34   F     MAST  MacKimm Athalia       35.28 (51)    36.64 (50)  1:11.92 (51) 

52  60   F     SOUTH Margolis Bret         35.19 (50)    37.04 (57)  1:12.23 (52) 

53  94   F     HASTI Pettit Jolie          35.44 (54)    36.91 (56)  1:12.35 (53) 

54  48   F     WOODB Arland Emma           35.09 (49)    37.50 (59)  1:12.59 (54) 

55  8    F     SPACA Sachs Evy             36.42 (58)    36.72 (54)  1:13.14 (55) 

56  53   F     MAST  Legler Elise          35.85 (56)    37.71 (61)  1:13.56 (56) 

57  24   F     CDH   Zirnhelt Jane         35.61 (55)    38.14 (64)  1:13.75 (57) 

58  14   F     MAST  Mueller Violet        39.16 (73)    35.32 (34)  1:14.48 (58) 

59  39   F     HOLYA Capitani Magdalena    36.98 (63)    37.62 (60)  1:14.60 (59) 

60  56   F     STPAU Hagedorn Leila        36.85 (61)    37.93 (63)  1:14.78 (60) 

61  47   F     SPACA Sachs Maya            36.80 (60)    38.91 (67)  1:15.71 (61) 

62  28   F     SPACA Garner Clara          37.03 (64)    38.83 (66)  1:15.86 (62) 

63  88   F     STCRO Christensen Ceceil    36.47 (59)    39.91 (72)  1:16.38 (63) 

64  106  F     STCRO White Caroline        36.89 (62)    39.86 (71)  1:16.75 (64) 

65  62   F     CDH   Miroslavich Marin     37.94 (66)    39.48 (69)  1:17.42 (65) 

66  46   F     MVIEW Greling Alianne       39.45 (76)    38.27 (65)  1:17.72 (66) 

67  91   F     STPAU Vossen-Nelson Maya    38.47 (69)    39.67 (70)  1:18.14 (67) 

68  66   F     SPACA Cullen Sophie         38.00 (68)    40.19 (73)  1:18.19 (68) 

69  27   F     MVIEW Landberg Claire       38.87 (71)    39.33 (68)  1:18.20 (69) 

70  36   F     MPARK Olk Sonia             42.24 (85)    36.64 (50)  1:18.88 (70) 

71  26   F     ROSEV Gusdal Emilia         38.77 (70)    40.44 (75)  1:19.21 (71) 

72  55   F     MPARK Collister Cameron     39.94 (78)    40.35 (74)  1:20.29 (72) 

73  42   F     MINNE Udris Anna            39.31 (75)    41.31 (76)  1:20.62 (73) 

74  75   F     STPAU Johnson Greta         39.27 (74)    41.37 (78)  1:20.64 (74) 

75  74   F     MPARK Sonka Lia             39.57 (77)    41.66 (79)  1:21.23 (75) 

76  93   F     HOLYA Ott Grace             41.52 (82)    41.31 (76)  1:22.83 (76) 

77  45   F     ROSEV Campbell Cecil        40.91 (80)    41.92 (80)  1:22.83 (76) 

78  72   F     MAST  Moldow Beatrice       40.52 (79)    42.61 (82)  1:23.13 (78) 

79  58   F     HOLYA Carter Samantha       41.23 (81)    42.30 (81)  1:23.53 (79) 

80  86   F     VISIT Keeley Grace          42.00 (84)    43.20 (83)  1:25.20 (80) 

81  77   F     HOLYA Abbs Drew             42.60 (87)    43.21 (84)  1:25.81 (81) 

82  64   F     ROSEV Drake Madeline        37.90 (65)    48.35 (94)  1:26.25 (82) 

83  111  F     HOLYA Davenport Brianna     42.42 (86)    44.07 (85)  1:26.49 (83) 

84  84   F     SPACA Higgins Jane          41.99 (83)    44.50 (88)  1:26.49 (83) 

85  105  F     VISIT Eldredge Kathleen     44.06 (89)    44.29 (86)  1:28.35 (85) 

86  67   F     WOODB Fownes Allison        53.85 (101    36.75 (55)  1:30.60 (86) 

87  50   F     PARK  Meyer Kylie           45.81 (91)    44.80 (89)  1:30.61 (87) 

88  82   F     ROSEV Homzik Mallory        43.94 (88)    46.94 (91)  1:30.88 (88) 

89  98   F     ROSEV Olson Natalie         44.18 (90)    47.07 (92)  1:31.25 (89) 

90  61   F     MINNE Latterall Natalia     46.37 (92)    45.94 (90)  1:32.31 (90) 

91  100  F     SPACA Spaulding Autumn      46.89 (93)    47.42 (93)  1:34.31 (91) 

92  80   F     MINNE Ringling Gabby        47.04 (94)    48.93 (96)  1:35.97 (92) 

93  83   F     MVIEW Nick Jamie            47.53 (95)    48.68 (95)  1:36.21 (93) 

94  65   F     MVIEW Schuette Via          47.80 (96)    51.28 (99)  1:39.08 (94) 
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                         2022 MN Section 4 Alpine Race                           

 

 

CLASS : F 

Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                 Red           Blue        Result  

________________________________________________________________________________ 

95  99   F     MVIEW Cavanagh Caroline     48.27 (97)    51.14 (98)  1:39.41 (95) 

96  96   F     MINNE Howland Sofia         50.77 (98)    50.66 (97)  1:41.43 (96) 

97  79   F     SOUTH Hartzell Ingrid       35.35 (52)  1:07.52 (103  1:42.87 (97) 

98  69   F     PARK  Townsend Grace        52.34 (99)    54.59 (100  1:46.93 (98) 

99  15   F     RICHF Williams Isabelle     53.38 (100    55.93 (101  1:49.31 (99) 

100 23   F     MINNE Freeman Aliyah        38.91 (72)  1:10.66 (104  1:49.57 (100 

101 6    F     ROSEV Holm Ingrid         1:17.28 (103    37.82 (62)  1:55.10 (101 

102 87   F     PARK  Dai Yixiao          1:06.32 (102    58.34 (102  2:04.66 (102 

103 20   F     HOLYA Lewis Olivia        1:32.41 (104    35.38 (35)  2:07.79 (103 

104 95   F     SOUTH Vahhaji Elika         36.15 (57)  1:36.06 (105  2:12.21 (104 

105 109  F     STPAU Campion Willa       1:34.90 (105    44.31 (87)  2:19.21 (105 

106 70   F     STCRO Giese Grace               DNS     1:51.42 (106               

107 21   F     HASTI Pelava Taylor             DNS           DNF                  

108 7    F     MVIEW Lundeen Sidney            DNS           DNF                  

 

CLASS : M 

Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                 Red           Blue        Result  

________________________________________________________________________________ 

1   161  M     HASTI Reents Jackson        28.53 (1)     29.81 (1)     58.34 (1)  

2   181  M     HASTI Herber Aaron          29.07 (3)     31.04 (4)   1:00.11 (2)  

3   164  M     PARK  Bollback Luc          28.91 (2)     31.21 (5)   1:00.12 (3)  

4   151  M     MPARK Nightingale Isak      29.30 (4)     30.99 (3)   1:00.29 (4)  

5   157  M     SPACA Giles Henry           29.60 (6)     31.28 (6)   1:00.88 (5)  

6   168  M     EASTR Miller Andrew         29.72 (9)     31.30 (7)   1:01.02 (6)  

7   159  M     WASHB Drekonja Andreas      29.70 (7)     31.41 (9)   1:01.11 (7)  

8   200  M     HASTI Caturia Cole          29.57 (5)     31.67 (11)  1:01.24 (8)  

9   178  M     SOUTH Smith II Charles      30.05 (10)    31.32 (8)   1:01.37 (9)  

10  166  M     WOODB LeVander Bennett      29.71 (8)     31.93 (14)  1:01.64 (10) 

11  169  M     HILLM Mjanger Austin        30.34 (11)    31.73 (12)  1:02.07 (11) 

12  185  M     STILW Stabenow Ethan        31.59 (31)    30.81 (2)   1:02.40 (12) 

13  170  M     MVIEW Tsai Ian              30.40 (12)    32.04 (15)  1:02.44 (13) 

14  156  M     STA   Ondrey Tommy          30.56 (14)    32.05 (16)  1:02.61 (14) 

15  204  M     STILW Jaeger Maverick       31.04 (19)    31.73 (12)  1:02.77 (15) 

16  219  M     HASTI Rother Zach           30.68 (17)    32.23 (21)  1:02.91 (16) 

17  238  M     HASTI Kimmes Caleb          31.38 (27)    31.61 (10)  1:02.99 (17) 

18  158  M     SOUTH Arnold Erik           30.92 (18)    32.14 (17)  1:03.06 (18) 

19  188  M     EASTR Miller Charlie        30.63 (16)    32.45 (22)  1:03.08 (19) 

20  186  M     WOODB Sorensen Andrew       31.22 (24)    32.15 (18)  1:03.37 (20) 

21  223  M     STILW Riniker Wyatt         31.21 (23)    32.20 (20)  1:03.41 (21) 

22  171  M     MPARK Bloyer Vittorio       30.60 (15)    32.81 (23)  1:03.41 (21) 

23  197  M     SOUTH Hunt Parker           30.52 (13)    32.92 (26)  1:03.44 (23) 

24  177  M     SPACA Sedo Will             31.19 (21)    32.84 (24)  1:04.03 (24) 

25  183  M     STPAU Kamenow Alexander     31.11 (20)    33.03 (27)  1:04.14 (25) 

26  189  M     HILLM Wendorf Owen          31.58 (30)    32.87 (25)  1:04.45 (26) 

27  160  M     STCRO Hoien Lars            31.34 (26)    33.12 (30)  1:04.46 (27) 

28  152  M     CDH   Wermager Finn         31.25 (25)    33.50 (37)  1:04.75 (28) 

29  163  M     STPAU Nelson Sam            31.67 (33)    33.10 (28)  1:04.77 (29) 
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                         2022 MN Section 4 Alpine Race                           

 

 

CLASS : M 

Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                 Red           Blue        Result  

________________________________________________________________________________ 

30  208  M     HILLM Breien Charlie        31.46 (29)    33.42 (34)  1:04.88 (30) 

31  205  M     WOODB Oreilly George        31.43 (28)    33.52 (38)  1:04.95 (31) 

32  217  M     WASHB Bajek Jack            31.95 (36)    33.47 (36)  1:05.42 (32) 

33  243  M     WOODB Sorensen Matthew      31.89 (35)    33.60 (39)  1:05.49 (33) 

34  179  M     WASHB Ehlers Levi           31.59 (31)    34.04 (42)  1:05.63 (34) 

35  236  M     WASHB Wedren Beckett        31.86 (34)    33.80 (41)  1:05.66 (35) 

36  207  M     EASTR DiTeodoro Griffin     32.39 (38)    33.79 (40)  1:06.18 (36) 

37  214  M     STA   Bedros Andre          32.07 (37)    34.33 (44)  1:06.40 (37) 

38  258  M     HASTI Molitor Gavin         34.57 (48)    33.22 (31)  1:07.79 (38) 

39  191  M     MPARK Pope Jasper           33.26 (42)    34.57 (48)  1:07.83 (39) 

40  199  M     STCRO Muttonen Mathew       32.91 (39)    35.07 (51)  1:07.98 (40) 

41  180  M     STCRO Welsh Aidian          33.70 (43)    34.45 (46)  1:08.15 (41) 

42  253  M     STA   Pfannenstein Mason    33.18 (41)    35.13 (54)  1:08.31 (42) 

43  192  M     CDH   Engstrom Anders       33.70 (43)    35.78 (58)  1:09.48 (43) 

44  224  M     WOODB Norman Sean           31.20 (22)    38.49 (70)  1:09.69 (44) 

45  195  M     STA   Provencher Jonah      34.06 (46)    35.70 (57)  1:09.76 (45) 

46  261  M     STILW Hoye Jack             35.46 (54)    34.53 (47)  1:09.99 (46) 

47  235  M     SOUTH Showalter-Loch Sim    37.13 (66)    33.36 (32)  1:10.49 (47) 

48  265  M     HILLM Peroutka Alex         35.69 (56)    34.85 (49)  1:10.54 (48) 

49  216  M     SOUTH Geere Jonas           37.50 (68)    33.10 (28)  1:10.60 (49) 

50  194  M     ROSEV Black Lucas           34.78 (49)    36.18 (63)  1:10.96 (50) 

51  227  M     HILLM Sletten Anders        38.04 (74)    33.46 (35)  1:11.50 (51) 

52  196  M     SPACA Mishra Soren          38.57 (77)    33.38 (33)  1:11.95 (52) 

53  174  M     ROSEV Wolf Adam             35.99 (60)    36.02 (61)  1:12.01 (53) 

54  187  M     MINNE Ma Daniel             35.02 (52)    37.12 (64)  1:12.14 (54) 

55  172  M     CDH   Burda Hugh            34.50 (47)    37.87 (66)  1:12.37 (55) 

56  210  M     MPARK Schwartz Henry        35.58 (55)    38.02 (67)  1:13.60 (56) 

57  248  M     MPARK King Sam              35.80 (59)    37.84 (65)  1:13.64 (57) 

58  245  M     EASTR Koral Griffin         35.79 (58)    38.30 (68)  1:14.09 (58) 

59  231  M     HOLYA Turner Finnegan       35.71 (57)    38.46 (69)  1:14.17 (59) 

60  242  M     STILW Eischens Matthew      42.99 (90)    32.16 (19)  1:15.15 (60) 

61  206  M     MINNE Borgeson Jack         36.76 (65)    38.61 (73)  1:15.37 (61) 

62  212  M     HOLYA Walton Ethan          36.65 (64)    38.93 (74)  1:15.58 (62) 

63  225  M     MINNE Scott Duncan          37.52 (69)    38.55 (72)  1:16.07 (63) 

64  237  M     STCRO Bloyer Giovani        40.48 (85)    35.61 (56)  1:16.09 (64) 

65  247  M     MVIEW Simone Jack           37.71 (72)    38.51 (71)  1:16.22 (65) 

66  198  M     WASHB Cherveny Finn         40.75 (86)    36.02 (61)  1:16.77 (66) 

67  254  M     SPACA Duffy Julian          34.89 (51)    42.28 (85)  1:17.17 (67) 

68  201  M     RICHF Linne Knut            37.62 (71)    39.74 (77)  1:17.36 (68) 

69  209  M     MVIEW Nelson Tate           37.77 (73)    39.68 (76)  1:17.45 (69) 

70  229  M     MPARK Schreiber Beckett     38.19 (75)    39.95 (80)  1:18.14 (70) 

71  211  M     CDH   Gagnon Alex           38.45 (76)    39.78 (78)  1:18.23 (71) 

72  162  M     RICHF Noonam Joey           36.34 (63)    42.23 (84)  1:18.57 (72) 

73  264  M     EASTR Hren James            39.21 (80)    39.91 (79)  1:19.12 (73) 

74  232  M     ROSEV Halker Kai            38.78 (78)    40.51 (83)  1:19.29 (74) 

75  255  M     SOUTH Evan Byron            35.02 (52)    44.85 (94)  1:19.87 (75) 

76  266  M     MVIEW Simone Sam            41.46 (87)    38.98 (75)  1:20.44 (76) 
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                         2022 MN Section 4 Alpine Race                           

 

 

CLASS : M 

Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                 Red           Blue        Result  

________________________________________________________________________________ 

77  240  M     STPAU Hefferan Liam         40.05 (83)    40.45 (82)  1:20.50 (77) 

78  176  M     STA   Plessner Freddie      44.80 (94)    35.89 (59)  1:20.69 (78) 

79  233  M     STA   Skagen Jackson        46.48 (97)    34.37 (45)  1:20.85 (79) 

80  193  M     HOLYA Wood Dominic          46.14 (96)    34.95 (50)  1:21.09 (80) 

81  167  M     MINNE Alexander Belton      38.82 (79)    42.72 (87)  1:21.54 (81) 

82  202  M     STPAU Pouladian Darius      39.88 (82)    42.41 (86)  1:22.29 (82) 

83  218  M     STCRO Lovette Truman        34.84 (50)    48.08 (98)  1:22.92 (83) 

84  262  M     WOODB Hedges Kyle           48.08 (101    35.07 (51)  1:23.15 (84) 

85  260  M     STPAU Montville Steffen     41.50 (88)    43.87 (91)  1:25.37 (85) 

86  215  M     SPACA Tait Wyatt            51.00 (107    35.09 (53)  1:26.09 (86) 

87  154  M     ROSEV Duce Charlie          50.60 (106    35.60 (55)  1:26.20 (87) 

88  221  M     STPAU Smith Nils            43.09 (91)    43.53 (89)  1:26.62 (88) 

89  228  M     MVIEW Walker Christian      46.79 (98)    40.03 (81)  1:26.82 (89) 

90  259  M     RICHF Smith Derek           42.52 (89)    44.48 (93)  1:27.00 (90) 

91  203  M     PARK  Tannahill Jackson     43.38 (92)    45.29 (95)  1:28.67 (91) 

92  249  M     CDH   Lombardi Luca         44.50 (93)    44.38 (92)  1:28.88 (92) 

93  256  M     WASHB White Callum          33.17 (40)    55.95 (103  1:29.12 (93) 

94  230  M     CDH   Weber Danny           53.69 (109    35.98 (60)  1:29.67 (94) 

95  263  M     MINNE Laddusaw Liam         44.98 (95)    46.35 (96)  1:31.33 (95) 

96  182  M     RICHF Lewis Spencer         37.55 (70)    57.53 (104  1:35.08 (96) 

97  239  M     RICHF Meyer Cole            53.12 (108    43.64 (90)  1:36.76 (97) 

98  155  M     MAST  Carlton Christophe    48.20 (102    49.55 (99)  1:37.75 (98) 

99  226  M     EASTR Bohn Andrew           50.42 (105    47.77 (97)  1:38.19 (99) 

100 244  M     MINNE Spottiswoode Sam      47.84 (100    50.37 (100  1:38.21 (100 

101 220  M     RICHF Smith Liam            40.36 (84)    59.01 (105  1:39.37 (101 

102 222  M     PARK  McEvoy Liam           47.63 (99)    54.56 (102  1:42.19 (102 

103 241  M     PARK  Randles Declan        49.44 (104    52.92 (101  1:42.36 (103 

104 246  M     HILLM Eich Alex           1:16.87 (110    34.08 (43)  1:50.95 (104 

105 252  M     ROSEV Haag Hayden         1:27.59 (111    43.29 (88)  2:10.88 (105 

106 173  M     HOLYA Hardcopf Alex         36.21 (62)  2:59.81 (106  3:36.02 (106 

107 153  M     HOLYA Zellmer Finnegan          DSQ           DNS                  

108 250  M     HOLYA Delaney Sam               DSQ           DNS                  

109 213  M     ROSEV Roers Jack                DSQ           DNS                  

110 165  M     STILW Jaeger Cash               DSQ           DNS                  

111 234  M     SPACA Garner McKinley       33.75 (45)        DSQ                  

112 175  M     MAST  Isensee Zae           36.05 (61)        DSQ                  

113 257  M     STCRO Ranum Nathan          37.44 (67)        DSQ                  

114 184  M     PARK  Dahlquist Connor      39.71 (81)        DSQ                  

115 190  M     MVIEW Tsai Isaac            48.67 (103        DSQ                  
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